
Sr No.

Category of
Shareholder

No. of
Shareholder

No. of
Fully paid
up equity

shares
held

Particulars

Total
No. of
shares

held

Table I - Summary Statement holding of Specified Security

SNS Properties And Leasing Limited (ISIN : INE777R01019)

Shares holding
% calculated as
per SCRR 1957

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Status

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Symbol : SNSPL

(A)Promoter & Promoter
Group

(B)Public

(C)Non Promoter - Non
Public Shareholder

(C (1))Custodian/DR
Holder
(C (2))Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI (Share
based Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Grand Total 6406

2

6404

146550

830150

976700

146550

830150

976700

15.00

85.00

100.00

Whether the listed entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the listed entity has issued any convertible securities ?

Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the listed entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has issued any warrants?

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2020

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Click here
Click here
Click here 

for Statement of Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding Pattern
for Statement of Public Shareholder Shareholding Pattern
for Statement of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholders Shareholding Pattern

Summary of Shareholding pattern
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Category of
Shareholder

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
ANIL KUMAR

GULSHN KUMAR

(ISIN : INE777R01019 )

Table II - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholders

Number of

Voting Rights
held in each

class of
securities

Number of

Shares
pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

No. of
fully

paid

Shares
holding %
calculated

as per
SCRR

1957 As a
% of

(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in

sharesTota
No. oEntity No. of

l

Type Shareholder up f
equity shares 

shares
held

held As a % As a %
ftotal No. ftotal Classeg: XNo.(a)  

Shares
held(b) 

(a) Shares
held(b)

Total

No. of
shares
demate

fo

Symbol : SNSPL

Promoter

Promoter

2

1

1

2

146550

73250

73300

146550

146550

73250

73300

146550

15.00

7.50

7.50

15.00

146550

73250

73300

146550

15.00

7.50

7.50

15.00

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2020

Summary of Shareholding pattern
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Category of
Shareholder

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=(B)
(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

(ISIN : INE777R01019 )

Table III - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of Public Shareholders

No. of fully

paid up
equityshares
held

No. Sharesholding% No.ofequityshares held indematerialized
form

o.of
Total 

ofshares
held

N  calculated as perSCRR 1957 As a
% of (A+B+C2)Shareholder

Symbol : SNSPL

6381

6404

23

6404

740850

89300

830150

830150

740850

89300

830150

830150

75.85

85.00

9.14

85.00

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2020

2500

24000

26500

26500

Summary of Shareholding pattern
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Category of
Shareholder

(ISIN : INE777R01019 )

Table IV - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Non Promoter and Non Public
Shareholders

No. of fully
paid up
equity

. Shares holding %
No. of

Shareholder

Total No  of shares
held

calculatedasper No.ofequityshares
dematerialized formSCRR1957Asa%

eld
 

shares h of (A+B+C2)

Symbol : SNSPL Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2020

Summary of Shareholding pattern
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