# Symbol : SNSPL Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2020

Sr No.	Particulars	Status
1	Whether the listed entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the listed entity has issued any convertible securities?	No
3	Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the listed entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
7	Whether the listed entity has issued any warrants?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of Specified Security

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	No. of Fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shares holding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A)Promoter & Promoter Group	2	146550	146550	15.00	
(B)Public	6404	830150	830150	85.00	
(C)Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder					
(C (1))Custodian/DR Holder					
(C (2))Employee Benefit					
Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)					
Grand Total	6406	976700	976700	100.00	

Click herefor Statement of Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding Pattern

Click herefor Statement of Public Shareholder Shareholding Pattern

Click here for Statement of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholders Shareholding Pattern

Close

(ISIN: INE777R01019)

Symbol: SNSPL Period Ended Date/As on Date: 30-Sep-2020

Table II - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholders

Category of	Entity	No. of Shareholder	No. of fully paid up	Total No. of	otal as per		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
Shareholder	Туре	oe l	equity s shares held	shares held	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % ftotal Shares held(b)	No. (a)	As a % ftotal Shares held(b)	Çlass eg: X	Total	demate fo
Indian	Indian											
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	146550	146550	15.00	146550	15.00					
ANIL KUMAR	Promoter	1	73250	73250	7.50	73250	7.50					
GULSHN KUMAR	Promoter	1	73300	73300	7.50	73300	7.50					
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	146550	146550	15.00	146550	15.00					

(ISIN: INE777R01019)

Symbol: SNSPL Period Ended Date/As on Date: 30-Sep-2020

Table III - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of Public Shareholders							
Category of Shareholder	No.of Shareholder	No. of fully  paid up  equity shares  held	TotaNo. S shares held	Sharesholding% Salculated as per % of (A+B+C2)	No ofequity sharefrialized dematerialized form		
Non-institutions							
Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6381	740850	740850	75.85	2500		
Any Other (specify)	23	89300	89300	9.14	24000		
Sub-Total (B)(3)	6404	830150	830150	85.00	26500		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	6404	830150	830150	85.00	26500		

(ISIN : INE7	777R01019 )
Symbol : SNSPL	Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2020

Table IV - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Non Promoter and Non Public Shareholders							
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shares holding % calculatedasper SCRR1957Asa% of (A+B+C2)	No.ofequityshares dematerialized form		